
Product List 2023 Season

Ground Beef 
Cube Steak 
Rib-Eye Steak 
Sirloin Steak 
NY Strip 
Porterhouse 
T-Bone T-Bone 
Beef  Short Ribs 
Filet Mignon
Flank Steak 
Skirt Steak 
Hanger Steak
Top Round Roast
Stew MeatStew Meat
Brisket 
Beef Bones 
 Flap Meat 
Flat Iron 
London Broil 
Chuck Steak
Shoulder SteakShoulder Steak
Eye Round Roast
Bacon
Pork Chops 
Ground Pork 
Sausages*
Bratwurst 
Country Style RibsCountry Style Ribs
Pork Spare Ribs
Baby Back Ribs 
Pork Tenderloin
Pasture Raised Eggs

$9/lb 
$7/lb 

$18/lb 
$14/lb 
$18/lb 
$18/lb 
$15/lb $15/lb 
$9/lb 

$30/lb 
$14/lb 
$18/lb 
$14/lb 
$6/lb 
$8/lb $8/lb 

$10/lb 
$2/lb 

$11/lb 
$16/lb 
$12/lb 
$10/lb 
$11/lb $11/lb 
$7/lb 

$10/lb 
$8/lb 
$7/lb 
$9/lb

 
$9/lb $9/lb 
$8/lb 
$7/lb 
$8/lb 

$10/lb 
$7/dozen 

 

Beans
 
Beets
 
Broccoli
 
CabbageCabbage
 
Carrots
 
Cauliflower
 
Corn (Single)
  
Corn (Half Dozen)
 
Corn (Dozen)
 
Cucumbers
 
EggplantEggplant
 
Garlic
 
Herbs
 
Kale
  
Lettuce
 
Onions
 
Peppers
 
PotatoesPotatoes
 
Squash - acorn
 
Squash - butternut
 
Squash - Delicata
  
Squash - Turban
 
Sugar Snap Peas
 
Summer Squash
 
Swiss ChardSwiss Chard
 
Tomatoes - slicing
 
Tomatoes - cherry mix
 
Tomatoes - heirloom
  
Tomatoes - sauce box bulk
 
Zucchini

$4.00
 

$2.00
 

$3.50
 

$1.25$1.25
 

$3.00
 

$2.50
 

$1/ear
$5 half dozen$5 half dozen

$9 dozen
$2.50

 
$2.50

 
$3/head

  
$3/bunch

 
$4/bag

 
$5/head

 
$2.00$2.00

 
$3.50

 
$2.50

 
$1.25

  
$1.25

 
$2.50

 
$1.25

 
$4.00$4.00

 
$2.50

 
$4/bag

 
$4.00

  
$5/pint

 
$5.00

 
$1.50

 
$2.50$2.50

*Breakfast, Sweet Italian, Hot Italian Ground & Links | Chorizo Links
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Apples
 
Blueberries
 
Strawberries
 
RaspberriesRaspberries
 
Plums
 
Pears
 
Peaches
  
Donut Peaches
 
Cantaloupe Melon
 
Honey Dew Melon
 
WatermelonWatermelon
 
Sugar Cube Melon

$3.00
$6/pint
$6/pint

$6/half pint
$3.50
$3.00
$4.00$4.00
$6.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.75
$2.00

Flower Bouquets
 
Sunflowers
 
Gladiolus
 
PumpkinsPumpkins
 
Gourds
 
Indian Corn
 
Mums
Mums (3-Pack)Mums (3-Pack)
 
Mums (6-Pack)
 
Cornstalks
 
Evergreen Wreaths
  
Christmas Trees

$15.00
$2/stem
$2/stem

$4-$30
$1-$10

$6/bunch
$9 each$9 each

 
$25
$48

 
$9.00

 
$20-$125$20-$125

 
$50-$85


