## Product List



### Eggs, Beef & Pork

### Vegetables

\$9/lb	Ground Beef	\$4.00	Beans	
\$7/lb	Cube Steak	\$2.00	Beets	
\$18/lb	Rib-Eye Steak	\$3.50	Broccoli	
\$14/lb	Sirloin Steak	\$1.25	Cabbage	
\$18/lb	NY Strip	\$3.00	Carrots	
\$18/lb	Porterhouse	\$2.50	Cauliflower	
\$15/lb	T-Bone	\$1/ear	Corn (Single)	
\$9/lb	Beef Short Ribs	\$5 half dozen	Corn (Half Dozen)	
\$30/lb	Filet Mignon	\$9 dozen	Corn (Dozen)	
\$14/lb	Flank Steak	\$2.50	Cucumbers	
\$18/lb	Skirt Steak	\$2.50	Eggplant	
\$14/lb	Hanger Steak	\$3/head	Garlic	
\$6/lb	Top Round Roast	\$3/bunch	Herbs	
\$8/lb	Stew Meat	\$4/bag	Kale	
\$10/lb	Brisket	\$5/head	Lettuce	
\$2/lb	Beef Bones	\$2.00	Onions	
\$11/lb	Flap Meat	\$3.50	Peppers	
\$16/lb	Flat Iron	\$2.50	Potatoes	
\$12/lb	London Broil	\$1.25	Squash - acorn	
\$10/lb	Chuck Steak	\$1.25	Squash - butternut	
\$11/lb	Shoulder Steak	\$2.50	Squash - Delicata	
\$7/lb	Eye Round Roast	\$1.25	Squash - Turban	
\$10/lb	Bacon	\$4.00	Sugar Snap Peas	
\$8/lb	Pork Chops	\$2.50	Summer Squash	
\$7/lb	Ground Pork	\$4/bag	Swiss Chard	
\$9/lb	Sausages*	\$4.00	Tomatoes - slicing	
\$9/lb	Bratwurst	\$5/pint	Tomatoes - cherry mix	
\$8/lb	Country Style Ribs	\$5.00	Tomatoes - heirloom	
\$7/lb	Pork Spare Ribs	\$1.50	Tomatoes - sauce box bulk	
\$8/lb	Baby Back Ribs	\$2.50	Zucchini	
\$10/lb	Pork Tenderloin			
\$7/dozen	Pasture Raised Eggs			

<sup>\*</sup>Breakfast, Sweet Italian, Hot Italian Ground & Links | Chorizo Links

# Product List



### <u>Fruit</u>

### **Pretty Things**

\$3.00	Apples	\$15.00	Flower Bouquets
\$6/pint	Blueberries	\$2/stem	Sunflowers
\$6/pint	Strawberries	\$2/stem	Gladiolus
\$6/half pint	Raspberries	\$4-\$30	Pumpkins
\$3.50	Plums	\$1-\$10	Gourds
\$3.00	Pears	\$6/bunch	Indian Corn
\$4.00	Peaches	\$9 each	Mums
\$6.00	Donut Peaches	\$25	Mums (3-Pack)
\$1.00	Cantaloupe Melon	\$48	Mums (6-Pack)
\$1.00	Honey Dew Melon	\$9.00	Cornstalks
\$0.75	Watermelon	\$20-\$125	<b>Evergreen Wreaths</b>
\$2.00	Sugar Cube Melon	\$50-\$85	Christmas Trees